PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT7893407

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHRISTIAN SEICHTER	10/31/2022
HANS GUENTER MAYER	11/03/2022
RALF LINDNER	10/31/2022
KEVIN BAYER	11/06/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OSRAM GMBH	
Street Address:	MARCEL-BREUER-STR. 6	
City:	MUENCHEN	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	80807	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17907060

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (972)732-9218

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9727321001

Email: docketing@slatermatsil.com SLATER MATSIL, LLP **Correspondent Name:**

17950 PRESTON ROAD, SUITE 1000 Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: DALLAS, TEXAS 75252

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OSR-839-SW	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES RHEE	
SIGNATURE:	/JAMES RHEE/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/10/2023	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=OSR-839-SW Comb. Declaration and Assignment - File this#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 063296 FRAME: 0163

507846271

source=OSR-839-SW Comb. Declaration and Assignment - File this#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 063296 FRAME: 0164

DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT

As a below named inventor, I hereby make the following declaration and assignment.

I declare that this declaration is directed to:

- The attached application, or Ø
- United States application number or PCT international application number filed on

The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me.

I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a clauned invention in the application.

I have reviewed and understand the contents of the application, including the claims.

I am aware of the duty to disclose to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office all information known to me to be material to patentability as defined in 37 C.F.R. \$1.56.

All statements made of my own knowledge are true and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

I barely usknowledge that any willful false statement mode in this declaration may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issuing thereon and is punishable under 18 U.S.C. From by line or imprisonment of not more than live (5) years, or team

I heaving self-assign, and learning to the RAM Cont. II, a corporation or ganized and positive ander the laws of Gransens, having its principal place of biological Marcol Breams für . 5 , Brison, Minchen, Corolog, berginnligt "Assentic," ils securioris, assign- and Read regresentatives, the cause right, tale and interest in and for the Cepted Stars, and all burish ermentries, he and so any and all impressements which my disclosed in my patent application, and is and to the application sixt sli non-gravistent, divisional, continuation, scutteration in part, silkatinics removal, reasses, and all other applicate on the Latinas Parent which have been a aball be filed in the United litabes and all lension continues in any of the imprincements seed in and to all efficient and reissued patents which have been seed the filled in the United States and all liveled consider as the improvements

Lagree that Continue may apply for and encode betters. Privat by the improvements in its swa many, and that, when requested, without the rac to be test the expense of the Astignec, their signs said, as signs, and logal representations to save out in good faith the impail and purpose of this agreement, I will emeute all non-provisional, this stand, continuation, continuation in part, ade a lade, compost, coe sue, and sil expectent applications on cas and sil improvements oronals all rivinted regire describents in the second of the bakers and records and the second of the second of the Assessing its successors, as each, and reparementations off facts became to the religions to the unpresentation and the history there it and generally a secont thing persolal which the Assigner the suppose of the agency of representatives shall consider destroids for adding in securing and mointaining proper putent procedual for the improvements and for youthe filter to the improvements and sill applications for muchts and all potents on the improvements, in the Assents as summers, meions, and treel representatives

I covenant with the Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no ussignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed basebood mode to others by one and then full right is convey the same as berein expressed is possessed by me.

aist Seelh

31.10 7072

Christian Seichter

Line May 23.11.22

Hans Guenter Mayor

HOUR MAN 23.03. 2023

PATENT REEL: 063296 FRAME: 0165

34.10,2622 Date

Kevin Bayer

H. M. Z. Date

Page 1 of 2

PATENT

REEL: 063296 FRAME: 0166

RECORDED: 04/10/2023